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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK FORM 3 ONLY [N=2,474]:
MARIJUANA3 Which comes closer to your view about the use of marijuana by adults?

Aug 16-
Sep 3-15 Sept 12
2019 2016
59 It should be legal for medical AND recreational use 49
32 It should be legal for medical use ONLY 35
8 It should NOT be legal 15
* No Answer 1

ASK FORM 2 ONLY [N=2,480]:
MARIJUANA Do you think the use of marijuana...

Should be Should NOT be (voL.)

made legal made legal DK/Ref
Sep 3-15, 2019 67 32 2
Phone trend?
Sep 5-16, 2019 65 32 3
Sep 18-24, 2018 62 34 4
Oct 25-30, 2017 61 37 3
Aug 23-Sep 2, 2016 57 37 5
March 25-29, 2015 53 44 3
Oct 15-20, 2014 52 45 3
Feb 12-26, 2014 54 42 3
Mar 13-17, 2013 52 45 3
Feb 22-Mar 1, 2011 45 50 5
Mar 10-14, 2010 41 52 7
Gallup
October, 2012 48 50 1
October, 2011 50 46 3
October, 2010 46 50 4
October, 2009 44 54 2
October 2005 36 60 4
November, 2003 34 64 2
August, 2001 34 62 4
August, 2000 31 64 5
August, 1995 25 73 2
May, 1985 23 73 4
June, 1980 25 70 5
May, 1979 25 70 5
April, 1977 28 66 6
January, 1973 16 78 6
March, 1972 15 81 4
October, 1969 12 84 4
General Social Survey
2012 43 49 8
2010 44 47 9

! In Aug 16-Sep 12, 2016 question wording asked about “medical and personal use” of marijuana.
2 September 5-16, 2019 survey and prior Pew Research surveys conducted via telephone.
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MARIJUANA CONTINUED ...

Should be Should NOT be (voL.)

made legal made legal DK/Ref
2008 35 57 8
2006 32 60 7
2004 33 59 9
2002 32 61 6
2000 31 63 6
1998 27 67 6
1996 25 70 5
1994 22 73 5
1993 22 73 5
1991 17 78 5
1990 16 81 3
1989 16 81 3
1988 17 79 4
1987 16 81 3
1986 17 80 2
1984 22 74 4
1983 19 77 3
1980 24 73 3
1978 30 66 4
1976 28 69 3
1975 20 74 5
1973 19 79 2

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...3
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
26 30 30 13 1 19 21
3 Party and Partyln asked in a prior survey.
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